
BLOCKS 51 & 70, COLUMBIA CITY.

956-1716, DC 1011-1799,

CURINGTON PATRICIA
1312 NE 20TH AVE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32609

10-5S-16-03548-001
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09/04/2019 BC 2.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

37,285
7,000
30,000
74,285
6,270
68,015

0
68,015
74,285

0

74,285

1385/2519 5/31/2019 QC U I 12 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA CREDIT UNION

PATRICIA CURINGTON

1382/0149 4/08/2019 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FLORIDA CREDIT UNIO
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377 SW WINGATE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,467 105.9000 63.54 93,213 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 168 100 168 4,270

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 29,279

UCP 288 20 58 1,474

UOP 96 25 24 610

UST 144 45 65 1,652

1,848 1,467 37,285

BAS= W48 S24 E11 UOP=  S12 E8 N12 W8$ E8 BAS= S12 E14 N12
W14$ E29 UCP= E18 N16 W18 S16$ N16 UST= E18 N8 W18 S8$ N8$.
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14
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18

16

18

16
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18

8

18

8

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


